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Hex.3 [0,12]

Hex.10 [0,39]

Hex.17 [0,67]

2

1

460 bar (6700 psi)

350 bar (5000 psi)

200 bar (2800 psi)

150-460 bar
(2100-6700 psi)
120-350 bar
(1700-5000 psi)
100-200 bar
(1500-2900 psi)
 25-100 bar
(400-1500 psi)

236 bar/turn (3400 psi/turn)

165 bar/turn (2400 psi/turn)

75 bar/turn (1100 psi/turn)

41 bar/turn (600 psi/turn)

CP000002

CP000029

CP000030

CPLN-005-DPNA-PF-005-N350

CPLN-005-DPNA-PF-005-N200

CPLN-005-DPNA-PF-005-N100

21

CP000277 CPLN-005-DPNA-PF-005-N040 40 bar (600 psi)

100 bar (1400 psi)

10-40 bar
(150-600 psi) 22 bar/turn (300 psi/turn)

ST000014

For other configurations/quick codes not available in this catalogue page please
consult factory

DescriptionQuick
code

ORDERING CODES

150 - 1200 years: See technical spec.MTTFd:

CURVES

Cavity:

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Contamination class to ISO 4406:

0,05 kg

460 bar

Seal kit: 

VP000005

See technical spec.
 

1,5 l/min

Weight:

27 - 33 Nm (20 - 24 ft-lb) Installation torque:

NOTES

RELIEF VALVE

SPECIFICATIONS

Standard setting
(cracking pressure)

Adjustment 
range

SEALING CAP

(6700 psi)

(0,4 gpm)

(0,11 lbs)

0,6 1,51,20,90,3

0,08 0,24 0,32 0,40,16

0

480

0

80

160

400

240

320

0 gpm

 l/min

ps
i

ba
r

7000

1200

2300

5800

3500

4600

Dimensions: mm [inches]

CPLN-005-DPNA-PF-005-N460CP000015

CPLN-005-DPNA DIRECT ACTING
WITH FILTER

Revision A1

Pressure increase

Ordering code:

RC700005
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